Vollrath offers options to customize your work table to fit almost any application. To customize your work table, contact your
Vollrath representative or visit Vollrathfoodservice.com.
4-SERIES
BACK-OF-HOUSE WORK TABLES
VOLLRATH.COM
Bringing durability to the commercial kitchen
You can choose from multiple pre-designed configurations with a handful of customizable features, such as shelving or
enclosed cabinets, for the ideal back-of-house setup.
• Available in lengths between 36 and 144 inches, in 12-inch increments
• Can be constructed of 14- or 16-gauge stainless steel
• Adjustable leveling legs with bullet feet help ensure a solid work surface
Open Base Stainless
Steel Worktable
Open Base Stainless Steel
Worktable with Sink
Enclosed Base Stainless
Steel Worktable
• Choose from 24-, 30-, or 36-inch depths
• �Optional adjustable stainless steel shelf
for additional storage
• �Optional four-inch stainless steel
backsplash
• Choose from 30-, or 36-inch depths
• �Optional stainless steel bottom shelf for
additional storage
• �10-inch-deep single bay integrated
welded sinks can be added and placed in
left, right, or center position
• Choose from 24-, 30-, or 36-inch depths
• �Optional four-inch stainless steel
backsplash
• �Optional hinged doors
4-SERIES
BACK-OF-HOUSE WORK TABLES
Item number configuration
OPEN BASE STAINLESS STEEL WORK TABLE
OPEN BASE STAINLESS STEEL WORK TABLE WITH SINK
ENCLOSED BASE STAINLESS STEEL WORK TABLE
STEP 1
Choose Length (L)
LENGTH MODEL
36 SS-4WT-36
48 SS-4WT-48
60 SS-4WT-60
72 SS-4WT-72
84 SS-4WT-84
96 SS-4WT-96
108 SS-4WT-108
120 SS-4WT-120
132 SS-4WT-132
144 SS-4WT-144
STEP 1
Choose Length (L)
LENGTH MODEL
36 SS-4PT-36
48 SS-4PT-48
60 SS-4PT-60
72 SS-4PT-72
84 SS-4PT-84
96 SS-4PT-96
108 SS-4PT-108
120 SS-4PT-120
132 SS-4PT-132
144 SS-4PT-144
STEP 1
Choose Length (L)
LENGTH MODEL
36 SS-4WT-36
48 SS-4WT-48
60 SS-4WT-60
72 SS-4WT-72
84 SS-4WT-84
96 SS-4WT-96
108 SS-4WT-108
120 SS-4WT-120
132 SS-4WT-132
144 SS-4WT-144
STEP 2
Choose Depth (W)
DEPTH SUFFIX
24 24
30 30
36 36
STEP 3
Choose Counter Gauge
GAUGE SUFFIX
16 16
14 14
STEP 4
Choose Base Configuration
OPTIONS SUFFIX
Open base, no bottom shelf, no backsplash -OOF
Open base, no bottom shelf, with backsplash -OOR
Open base, no bottom shelf, no backsplash -OBF
Open base, no bottom shelf, with backsplash -OBR
Example item#: SS-4WT-482416-OOF	 48" x 24" Open base work table with 16 gauge top, no bottom shelf
Example item#: �SS-4PT-483016-OR	 48" x 30" Open base prep table with 16 gauge top, no bottom shelf, sink right
SS-4PT-963014-BL	 96" x 30" Open base prep table with 16 gauge top, bottom shelf, sink left
SS-4PT-723614-OC	 72" x 36" Open base prep table with 16 gauge top, no bottom shelf, sink center
Example item#: �SS-4WT-963014-EBF	 96" x 30" Enclosed base work table with 16 gauge top, with backsplash
SS-4WT-722414-DBR	 72" x 24" Enclosed base work table with doors & 14 gauge top, with backsplash
STEP 2
Choose Depth (W)
DEPTH SUFFIX
30 30
36 36
STEP 3
Choose Counter Gauge
GAUGE SUFFIX
16 16
14 14
STEP 4
Choose Bottom Shelf
SHELF SUFFIX
None -O
Bottom Shelf -B
STEP 5
Choose Sink Position
POSITION SUFFIX
Right R
Left L
Center C
STEP 2
Choose Depth (W)
DEPTH SUFFIX
24 24
30 30
36 36
STEP 3
Choose Counter Gauge
GAUGE SUFFIX
16 16
14 14
STEP 4
Choose Base Configuration
OPTIONS SUFFIX
Enclosed base, with bottom shelf, no backsplash -EBF
Enclosed base, with bottom shelf,
with backsplash -EBR
Enclosed with door base, with bottom shelf,
no backsplash -DBF
Enclosed with door base, with bottom shelf,
with backsplash -DBR
Enclosed bases must have bottom shelf